Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Ambay Coke Indutries Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 03.12.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 22.04.2025
List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in )
Details of claim received : ; .
Details of claim admitted
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of claim | Amount covered| % share in Amount of Amou.nt
. . Amount of |any mutual . of claim
. receipt admitted by guarantee | total amount . Amount of claim .
Name of creditor ) contingent| dues, that . under Remarks, if any
of claims . rejected e
. claim may be set verificatio
admitted
off n
State Bank of India 31-12-2024 2,41,74,69,048 2,41,74,69,048 |Unsecured - 56.07% -
2,41,74,69,048 2,41,74,69,048 0.56 -




